2023-2024 ALTERNATIVE HOUSING AGREEMENT

This only needs to be filled out and faxed in if you are not staying in team housing during U14 or U16 Champs, or Far West run Camps!

	e's name n for requesting Alternative Housing:	
Name	of people athlete will stay with:	
Addre	ss & phone number where athlete will be stay	ing:
Date 8	k location of race this request is valid for:	
Far W	rstand that Far West Skiing has given me clea est Traveling Team housing for the above-not unity, I will adhere to the following:	
 I will sign and submit this completed agreement to the U.S. Ski and Snowboard/Far West office a minimum of fourteen (14) days before the trip in question. I understand that I must be present at all Far West Traveling Team meetings. I may also be required to attend wax sessions and other team activities as determined by the FWTT Head Coach. I also understand that if I do not abide by this agreement, I will be sanctioned from one or more of the remainder of races in this race series. I understand that I may stay ONLY in the lodging listed on this agreement. Failure to abide by this agreement will result in loss of alternative housing possibilities for me for the remainder of this season and all of next season. I would be required to lodge with the Far West Traveling Team for any future events I qualify to compete in. 		
Comp	etitor's Signature	-
Paren	t/Legal Guardian's Signature	Date

